LED LAMP
VASO Series
VASO-MR16
Features & Benefits Dimensional drawing
Warranty & Cautions
Product Specification
Energy Star listed*
Glass Housing

M.O.D.
page 1 of 1, E20
Ordering Information Example: VASO-MR16/6W/27/FL35/GU5.3/D
Ordering
Code ES Model Number Watts Replacement
Incandescent Base Voltage
(V)
Hour
Rating
Beam
Angle
Initial
Lumens(lm) CCT(K) CRI C.B.C.P
Enclosed
Fixture
Application
Damp
LOC.
M.O.D.
(inch)
M.O.L.
(inch)
Case
QTY.
1751202 - VASO-MR16/5W/30/WFL40/GU10/D 5 50W GU10 120  15,000 40° 500 3000 80 680 - Y 1.97 2.11 100
1751402 - VASO-MR16/5W/40/WFL40/GU10/D 5 50W GU10 120  15,000 40° 500 4000 80 680 - Y 1.97 2.11 100
1762038 Y VASO-MR16/7W/30/WFL40/GU10/D 7 50W GU10 120  25,000 40° 520 3000 80 895 Y Y 1.97 2.20 100
1762894 Y VASO-MR16/7W/40/WFL40/GU10/D 7 50W GU10 120  25,000 40° 520 4000 80 895 Y Y 1.97 2.20 100
1762198 Y VASO-MR16/6W/27/FL35/GU5.3/D 6 40W GU5.3 12  25,000 35° 450 2700 80 877 Y Y 1.97 1.8 50
1762760 Y VASO-MR16/6W/30/FL35/GU5.3/D 6 40W GU5.3 12  25,000 35° 450 3000 80 877 Y Y 1.97 1.8 50
1762847 Y VASO-MR16/6W/40/FL35/GU5.3/D 6 40W GU5.3 12  25,000 35° 450 4000 80 877 Y Y 1.97 1.8 50
LED CLASS LAMP TYPE WATTAGE CCT(K) BEAM ANGLE BASE DIMMABLE
VASO MR16 5W
6W
7W